UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

308142-70
152610- 29
138346- 24
138206- 78
305291-32
134615-76
212189-50
138206- 78
138346- 24
147472- 32
303342-23
147472- 32
138206- 78
212189-50
308142-70
306422- 96
227112-35
311173-94
152610- 29
130167-90
134882-52
310940- 55
147472- 32
130626- 64
134615-76
308142-70
130626- 64
308142-70
305291- 32
203094- 73
301864- 00
181592- 08
306422- 96
134615-76
134882-52
310940- 55
310940- 55
130167-90
301864- 00
147472- 32
138346- 24
138346- 24
139614- 31
261909- 09
160612-77
301864-00
130626- 64
303342-23
147472- 32
206451- 35
203094- 73

HOK DECOSTER
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
STAELENS GEERT

ROCSE- PYRA
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
HOK DECOSTER

GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL

HOK SCHEPENS
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
FAM SCHREEL
BEUSEL| NCK- NEYENS
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DENOO FRANS

ROCSE- PYRA

HOK DECOSTER

DENOO FRANS

HOK DECOSTER
STAELENS GEERT
VANCOVPERNOLLE LUC
MALFAI T FERNAND
PLYSON CHARLES
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
ROOSE- PYRA
BEUSEL| NCK- NEYENS
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
MARTENS- HUYVAERT

FAM SCHREEL

MALFAI T FERNAND
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
BLOMMVE PHI LI P

DEHI LLE JACKY
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
MALFAI T FERNAND
DENOO FRANS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
SEYS GUI DO
VANCOVPERNOLLE LUC

WESTKER
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
SNELLEG
KOEKELA
BEKEGEM
TORHOUT
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
VELDEGE
RUDDERV
VELDEGE
SNELLEG
TORHOUT
VESTKER
ZEDELGE
RUDDERV
HANDZAM
TORHOUT
ZEDELGE
MOERE
Qudenbu
VELDEGE
ZEDELGE
BEKEGEM
WESTKER
ZEDELGE
WESTKER
KOEKELA
KCEKELA
ZERKEGE
BRUGGE
ZEDELGE
BEKEGEM
MOERE
Cudenbu
Qudenbu
ZEDELGE
ZERKEGE
VELDEGE
KOEKELA
KCEKELA
JABBEKE
LEFFI NG
KEI EM
ZERKEGE
ZEDELGE
RUDDERV
VELDEGE
LEFFI NG
KCEKELA

678437
671126
669141
680802
671687
678541
670779
2
2
674093
670191
2
3
2
2
677494
674744
666443
2
678728
673295
680855
3
676861

NENWN

669954
680578
683466

PWANNWNNWN

Ri ng
Bague

308399820
304304418
312310620
306509820
304721519
306737920
302902520
306510320
302736218
300078217
308297620
301312319
301509219
302905720
304720318
308254420
302452719
308548520
303462920
301613919
312506219
312616020
306609120
303134120
306731020
308392220
303136120
308394020
304721619
304338120
308411720
304496616
304210618
306730420
304923818
308403320
308404820
301615519
302676519
304089618
304169920
312678519
310363920
308243220
310952119
308411620
303134320
308286120
301395119
302530218
304338620

Snel h.
Vit esse



